*29149851_0420*Drive Technology \ Drive Automation \ System Integration \ Services
Addendum to the Operating
Instructions
AH0E and AK0J Encoders
CM3C63 – 100
Edition 04/2020 29149851/EN
SEW-EURODRIVE—Driving the world
Table of contents

3~IEC60034 22935908 Made in Germany
32166202379
[1] Type designation
[2] Information about encoder and plug connector
CM3C80S-60A-K/PK/BK/AH0E/SE1
01.7718569629.0001.19
nur Umrichterbetrieb 22936149
E189357
UA.TR.
013
32166376075
29
14
98
51
/E
N
 –
 0
4/
20
20
4Type designation example
Addendum to the Operating Instructions – AH0E and AK0J Encoders 7
4 Type designation example
The following table shows the example of a type designation:
Example: CM3C80S-60A-K/PK/BK/AH0E/SE1
Synchronous servomotor CM3C80 Flange-mounted motor size 80
Length S Short
Rated speed and
system voltage 60A 6000 min-1, 400 V
Shaft design K Shaft with key
Standard equipment temperature
sensor
/PK PK temperature sensor
Mechanical attachments /BK BK.. permanent magnet brake
Encoder motor option /AH0E Absolute encoder, EnDat 2.2 in-
terface (multi-turn)
Motor connection option /SE1
M23 motor plug connector, only
motor-side female connector, hy-
brid plug connector for motor,
brake, and AH0E encoder
29
14
98
51
/E
N
 –
 0
4/
20
20
5 Designs and options
Mechanical attachments
Addendum to the Operating Instructions – AH0E and AK0J Encoders8
5 Designs and options
5.1 Mechanical attachments
Designation Option
/BK Permanent magnet brake
/BZ1), /BZ.D1)2) Spring-loaded brake with increased working capacity
/HR3) Manual brake release, re-engaging
1) Also available in design for functional safety.
2) BZ.D for direct DC voltage.
3) Available for /BZ and /BZ.D only.
5.2 Encoders
Designation Option
/AH0E Absolute encoder, EnDat 2.2 interface (multi-turn)
/AK0J Absolute encoder, HIPERFACE DSL® interface (multi-turn)
5.3 Connection options
Designation Description
/SE1 M23 motor plug connector, only motor-side female connector,
hybrid plug connector for motor, brake, and AH0E encoder
/SE2 M23 motor and brake plug connector, only motor-side female
connector, encoder plug connector AH0E M12
/SE3 M40 motor and brake plug connector, only motor-side female
connector, encoder plug connector AH0E M12
/SJ1 M23 motor plug connector, only motor-side female connector,
hybrid plug connector for motor, brake, and AK0J encoder
/SJB M40 motor plug connector, only motor-side female connector,
hybrid plug connector for motor, brake, and AK0J encoder
29